
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/19/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:53:06 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/24/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/30/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000020,2 CPO,0313,DEP2100000023,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Compact Track Loader with
Attachments

JEFFERDS CORPORATION 02/25/2021 03/25/2021 53,155.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2100000001,1 CMA,0403,DBS2100000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Student Transportation at the WVSDB PIONEER TRAILS INC 02/17/2021 03/25/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0511,CSE2100000001,3 CCT,0511,CSE2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES 65 Licenses for Research and Locate
Tool

THOMSON REUTERS WEST 07/31/2020 03/26/2021 56,160.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000068,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Machining/welding & fabrication
services

JNW CONTRACTING LLC 02/10/2021 03/25/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000084,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05210284 - CONCRETE MASONRY
BLOCKS & MORTAR

FAIRFAX MATERIALS INC 02/17/2021 03/25/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000086,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Heavy Equipment Training &
Certification 7021C017

IUOE 132 APPRENTICESHIP SKILL 03/03/2021 03/25/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000089,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Waste Tire Disposal Management
6621C046

TIRE & RUBBER INC 02/23/2021 03/30/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000092,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP Steel Piling 10-21-B244 METAL TRADERS INC 02/25/2021 03/30/2021 550,378.50

CRFQ,1400,AGR2100000008,2 CCT,1400,AGR2100000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Preventative Maintenance PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES
INC

01/26/2021 03/25/2021 38,127.60

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

